
1° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 12

MONZA (*) GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

3° DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  11

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 11

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 11

9° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 9

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

SALMERI SALVATORE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 12 S 9

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 9

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

17° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 8

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  8

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

23° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

26° PETAZZI ENRICO MENAGGIO 10 S 6

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

COLOMBAROLLI CLAUDIO SANREMO ULIVI 13 S 6

CAROLLA (*) GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

MUSSI (*) FIORENZO MONZA SSD 20 S 6

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

QUARTIERI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

VERDERIO (*) FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

DOSSI (*) DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 14 S L 6

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 6

37° PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 5

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

41° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

MARRANINI (*) ENRICO VARESE 16 S 4

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 4

CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  4

47° TRESOLDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  3

CRISPINO PIERLUIGI MOLINETTO 23 S 3

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 3

54° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 2

FUMAGALLI (*) MAURO BRIANZA 21  2

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 2
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LIPRANDI (*) ROBERTO MIA 16 S 2

GOBBO (*) MIRCO ANGELO ORSINI 21  2

60° SPARVIERO (*) SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 1

GARDONI PIER ANTONIO MIA 18 S 1

MERONI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

63° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 0

POMPILI ROBERTO MOLINETTO 18 S 0

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 0

66° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

CARIZZONI GIORGIO FRANCESCO CREMA 10 S N.P.

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 18 S N.P.

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 13 S N.P.
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1° MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 28

2° GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 21

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 21

4° QUARTIERI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

SALMERI SALVATORE SICILIA'S PICCIOLO 12 S 20

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

9° CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 19

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  19

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

12° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 18

DONZELLO MATTEO FRANCESCO BE GOLF 8  18

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

16° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

MARRANINI ENRICO VARESE 16 S 17

DOSSI DARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

20° VECCHIATINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 16

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

COLOMBAROLLI CLAUDIO SANREMO ULIVI 13 S 16

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 14 S L 16

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

28° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

MAGGI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 15

36° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 14

37° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  13

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 13

41° TRESOLDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

PETAZZI ENRICO MENAGGIO 10 S 12

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 12

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 12

46° LIPRANDI ROBERTO MIA 16 S 11

47° GARDONI PIER ANTONIO MIA 18 S 10

48° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

50° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 8

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8

52° POMPILI ROBERTO MOLINETTO 18 S 6

53° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

CARIZZONI GIORGIO FRANCESCO CREMA 10 S N.P.

SALIS CARLO BRIANZA 18 S N.P.

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 13 S N.P.
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1° PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 22

VERDERIO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 22

3° MUSSI FIORENZO MONZA SSD 20 S 20

CAROLLA GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 20

5° CRISPINO PIERLUIGI MOLINETTO 23 S 17

6° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  16

8° GOBBO MIRCO ANGELO ORSINI 21  15

9° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

10° PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 13

11° FUMAGALLI MAURO BRIANZA 21  11

SPARVIERO SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 11

13° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L 8
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